
Orçamento
2026

Aprovado Realizado

Consultorias

Atuarial

Auditoria

Comunicação

Contábil

Gestão

Investimentos

Jurídico

TI

2.950.170

450.300

93.700

326.470

356.878

1.131.026

197.600

60.000

334.196

Despesas Gerais

Associações

Outros

Pessoal e Infraestrutura

Treinamentos

Tributos

4.343.851

86.900

18.650

3.585.001

56.900

7.294.021TOTAL

596.400


