

# Orçamento 2026

	Aprovado	Realizado
Consultorias	2.950.170	
Atuarial	450.300	
Auditória	93.700	
Comunicação	326.470	
Contábil	356.878	
Gestão	1.131.026	
Investimentos	197.600	
Jurídico	60.000	
TI	334.196	
Despesas Gerais	4.343.851	
Associações	86.900	
Outros	18.650	
Pessoal e Infraestrutura	3.585.001	
Treinamentos	56.900	
Tributos	596.400	
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>7.294.021</b>	